
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
9 

10 
11 
2 

12 
13 
14 
3 
4 
5 

15 
6 

16 
7 

17 
18 
19 
20 
8 
9 

21 
10 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
11 

No. 
347 
315 
357 
53 
51 

227 
23 

176 
650 
555 
264 
317 
203 
107 
931 
991 
425 
313 
731 
818 
70 

371 
300 
515 
911 
491 
50 

244 
131 
476 
527 
859 
946 
836 
292 
297 
138 
841 
113 
780 

Name 
Johannes Klein 
Gianluca Ecca 
Denis Polas 
Simon Jost 
Adrien Malaval 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Martin Winter 
Karol Kruszynski 
Meico Vettik 
Artem Guryev 
Jascha Berg 
Nico Müller 
Edvin Hagman 
Jakub Barczewski 
Marco Fleissig 
Mark Scheu 
Alexandr Shershnev 
Petr Polak 
Maks Mausser 
Markus Rammel 
Maximilian Spies 
Joel Anton Costas 
David Cherkasov 
Mark Kiss 
Marnique Kranz 
Paul Haberland 
Janik Schröter 
Max Bülow 
Laurenz Falke 
Hannes Wegner 
Ben Kobbelt 
Vincent Peter 
Tom Oster 
Christopher Grunert 
Tim Scholtes 
Joey Rock 
Nicolas Scheunemann
Alex Andreis 
Robin Lang 
Leopold Ambjörnson 

FNM 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
SMF 
SMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
EMF 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
ACCR 
AMZS 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
RFME 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMI 
DMSB 
SVEMO 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Steyr 
GER/ Alpen 
SVK/ Tren?ianské Stan
SVK/ Popudinské Mo?id
FRA/ courrensan 
GER/ Biebergemünd 
GER/ Rehau 
POL/ Lysomice 
EST/ saue vald 
RUS/ 308036 
GER/ Riede-Felde 
GER/ Bruchsal 
SWE/ Falköping 
POL/ 87-617 
GER/ Dietenheim 
GER/ Grabenstetten 
RUS/ Grünheide 
CZE/ Klatovy 
SLO/ Trbovlje 
AUT/ Seitenstetten 
GER/ 01990 
ESP/ vigo 
GER/ Lebach 
HUN/ Tolna 
GER/ Mülsen 
GER/ Erfurt 
GER/ Neuenhagen 
GER/ Neustrelitz 
GER/ Waldsteinberg 
GER/ 17309 
GER/ 16341 
GER/ Berlin 
GER/ Hillscheid 
GER/ Potsdam 
GER/ Herborn 
GER/ Euerbach 
GER/ Nordwestuckerm
ITA/ Leifers (BZ) 
GER/ Forbach 
SWE/ Hestra 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Sturm Racing Team 
WZ-Racing 

Monster Energy Kawasaki 
Team DIGA-PROCROSS 
ADAC HTH MX Masters Ro
MH Racing 
Motorrad Bauerschmidt KT
KTM RACING TEAM ESTO

Team Kiedrowski Racing 
TTW-Offroad.de 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Te
KTM Fink 
GARIN MX TEAM 

MSC IMBACH MX Racing T
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
KMP-Honda-Racing 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsports
HTS Team by Mefo Sport 

stielergruppe.mx Johanne
HERMANN-MX-TEAM 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
Zap-Racing 
KTM GST Berlin 
KTM GST Berlin / ADAC B
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen M
MH Racing 

Team Castellari 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
20:51.610 
20:53.661 
20:57.337 
20:58.087 
21:01.176 
21:01.773 
21:03.072 
21:15.067 
21:16.755 
21:17.439 
21:20.426 
21:38.213 
21:46.671 
21:49.381 
21:50.540 
21:51.129 
21:51.471 
21:51.472 
21:52.285 
21:52.936 
21:55.023 
22:01.929 
22:02.189 
22:08.852 
22:11.222 
22:17.303 
22:18.278 
22:22.081 
22:22.652 
22:44.307 
22:49.549 
19:24.681 
20:55.984 
21:08.631 
21:37.592 
17:51.729 
11:23.675 
11:35.933 
12:26.723 

55.464 

Diff 

2.051 
5.727 
6.477 
9.566 

10.163 
11.462 
23.457 
25.145 
25.829 
28.816 
46.603 
55.061 
57.771 
58.930 
59.519 
59.861 
59.862 

1:00.675 
1:01.326 
1:03.413 
1:10.319 
1:10.579 
1:17.242 
1:19.612 
1:25.693 
1:26.668 
1:30.471 
1:31.042 
1:52.697 
1:57.939 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:58.978 
1:59.536 
1:59.929 
1:59.165 
1:58.444 
1:59.439 
2:00.041 
2:00.290 
1:59.170 
1:59.630 
2:00.375 
2:01.465 
2:00.129 
2:01.856 
1:58.968 
2:01.959 
2:02.513 
2:01.662 
2:02.100 
2:01.252 
2:03.325 
1:58.336 
2:03.657 
2:04.818 
2:03.403 
2:04.905 
2:05.797 
2:06.613 
2:06.354 
2:05.341 
2:02.849 
2:02.030 
2:07.395 
2:06.875 
2:08.383 
2:02.747 
2:04.176 
2:05.721 
2:06.737 

In Lap 
2 
1 
5 
6 
1 
2 
5 
3 
5 
2 
3 
5 
3 
5 
1 
4 
3 
7 
9 
2 
6 
3 
4 
8 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 
0 

Po

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 

Margin of Victory 
2.051 

Ø km/h 
47,459 

Best Lap Tm 
1:58.336 

km/h 
50,196 

Best Lap by 
371 - Joel Anton Costas 

Printed: 08.04.2017 16:37:16 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:13:05 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

08.04.2017 16:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noak:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 05/17


